Durchschnittsleistungen aller Kiihe (A+B) in den Kre

Regierungsbezirke
Kreise

Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Boblingen
Esslingen
Go6ppingen
Heidenheim
Heilbronn
Hohenlohekreis
Ludwigsburg
Main-Tauber
Ostalb
Rems-Murr
Schwabisch Hall

Stuttgart gesamt
Karlsruhe

Calw

Enzkreis
Freudenstadt
Karlsruhe
Neckar-Odenwald
Rastatt
Rhein-Neckar

Karlsruhe gesamt

Freiburg
Breisgau-Hochschw.
Emmendingen
Konstanz

Lorrach

Ortenau

Rottweil

Schw. Baar
Tuttlingen

Waldshut

Freiburg gesamt

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

MLP-Kihe
30.9.14

344

2 485
1797
8128
6 286
3 637
6 540
4 213
5562
22 401
6 240
18 872

86 505

3 203
2 686
3701
1124
7281

317
3079

21 391

7721
2744
8 665
2798
5607
3 565
9 700
5503
9742

56 045

Milch
kg

7 780
7 600
7421
7 267
7115
7 840
7 659
7 956
7782
7 861
7 581
7 607

7642

7765
7 293
7 499
7 150
7 582
5981
8 183

7 599

6 634
6 738
7 481
6 603
6 625
7 089
7034
7 425
7 397

7075

%

4,02
4,02
4,14
4,15
4,10
4,09
4,08
4,09
4,08
4,11
4,06
4,09

4,10

4,10
4,01
4,05
4,01
4,11
4,16
4,00

4,06

4,06
4,09
4,13
4,08
4,01
4,10
4,12
4,12
4,09

4,10

Fett

kg

313
306
308
301
292
321
313
325
317
323
308
311

313

318
292
304
287
311
249
327

309

270
275
309
270
266
291
290
306
302

290

Eiweil3
% kg
3,40 264
3,43 261
3,44 255
3,43 249
3,46 246
3,42 268
3,40 260
3,40 271
3,47 270
3,41 268
3,41 259
3,41 259
3,42 261
3,47 269
3,37 246
3,39 254
3,39 242
3,42 259
3,41 204
3,38 276
3,41 259
3,32 221
3,33 224
3,40 254
3,36 222
3,33 220
3,38 240
3,35 236
3,38 251
3,37 249
3,36 238

isen Baden-Wiurttembergs

Alter
Jahre

4,9
5,0
5,1
5,0
5,0
4,8
4,9
4,9
4,8
4,9
5,1
4,9

4,9

5,0
5,0
5,0
4,8
4,8
5,2
4,8

4,9

5,4
5,4
5,0
5,3
5,2
5,1
5,2
5,1
5,0

52

Abkalbe
%

62,8
77,6
74,3
79,6
79,5
77,4
78,1
75,9
78,5
77,6
79,2
80,3

78,5

77,4
79,1
76,9
83,5
80,3
74,7
75,4

78,5

78,6
77,5
77,6
77,7
76,9
79,0
80,6
78,5
79,3

78,7



Tlbingen
Alb-Donau-Kreis
Biberach
Bodenseekreis
Ravensburg
Reutlingen
Sigmaringen
Tlbingen
Zollernalbkreis

TUbingen gesamt

Baden-Wdrttemberg

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

16 280
26 377
7 858
58 088
7 460
11 795
1441
3 005

132 304

296 245

7814
7720
7519
7 558
7 426
7975
7275
7 851

7 653

7 537

4,12
4,21
4,11
4,14
4,14
4,07
4,11
3,98

4,14

4,11

322
325
309
313
307
325
299
312

317

310

3,45
3,47
3,40
3,45
3,40
3,42
3,36
3,36

3,44

3,42

270
268
255
261
252
273
244
264

264

258

5,0
5,1
5,2
5,2
4,8
4,9
5,0
5,0

5,1

50

79,1
76,9
78,6
76,5
77,3
80,3
77,1
80,8

77,5

78,1



